Individual Best Times (Masters)

Matthew Conrad-Jones - (914169) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

40.06
40.74
41.41
42.38

44.22

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

44.22
41.41
40.06
40.74

42.38

Copyright 2024

241
229
218
204

179

179
218
241
229
204

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Swim
Date

26/10/18
29/10117
27/10119
10/09/17
20/06/21

Swim
Date

20/06/21
27/10119
26/10/18
29/10/117
10/09/17

Meet

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships
Swim England National Masters

Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Meet

Wycombe District Swimming Club

Swim England National Masters

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships

Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Maidenhead

Wycombe Leisure Cent

Venue

Wycombe Leisure Cent
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Maidenhead
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Licence Level

MAS801 0
MAS718 0
MAS882 0
MAS707 0
LEX2144 0

Licence Level

LEX2144 0
MAS882 0
MAS801 0
MAS718 0
MAS707 0
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