Individual Best Times (Masters)

Matthew Conrad-Jones - (914169) - Medway Maritime Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
40.06	241	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
40.74	229	Н	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
41.41	218	Н	27/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
42.38	204	Н	10/09/17	Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS707	0
44.22	179	Н	20/06/21	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe Leisure Cent	LEX2144	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
44.22	179	Н	20/06/21	Wycombe District Swimming Club	Wycombe Leisure Cent	LEX2144	0
41.41	218	Н	27/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
40.06	241	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
40.74	229	Н	29/10/17	Swim England Masters National Championships	Sheffield	MAS718	0
42.38	204	Н	10/09/17	Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS707	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS